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199406270002
03501

06/27/1994
02:48:52

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

5 108 199406270002
03491

Lot#:31 Book:5
Pg:108
Desc:1994-
20349

199406160001
92781

06/16/1994
01:53:56

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, JOHN
D

12 21 Lot#:57
Book:12 Pg:21

199406160001
92791

06/16/1994
01:53:57

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTUNE
BANK

12 21 199406160001
92781

Lot#:57
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:1994-
19278

199406270002
03491

06/27/1994
02:48:50

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
BILLY R

5 108 Lot#:31 Book:5
Pg:108


