Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC; Date Recorded= 1994/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406270002 03501	06/27/1994 02:48:52	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			5	108	199406270002 03491	Lot#:31 Book:5 Pg:108 Desc:1994- 20349
	06/16/1994 01:53:56	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, JOHN D			12	21		Lot#:57 Book:12 Pg:21
	06/16/1994 01:53:57	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTUNE BANK			12	21	199406160001 92781	Lot#:57 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:1994- 19278
199406270002 03491	06/27/1994 02:48:50	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, BILLY R			5	108		Lot#:31 Book:5 Pg:108